
5. O Children’s session: Uncle
Alex’s Quiz*ob Pad Fnglish Dance Orches-.e oa‘The Mystery of MooredgeManor"
6.156 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Memories.of Other Days
7. After Dinner Music
7.30 Hill Billy Round-up
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States8. 0 Listeners’ Own
9. 0 NewSreel and Commentary
9.25 Roland Peachy and His
"Hawaiians, Serenades. of the Is-
Jands, South Sea Lullabies
9.30 "Appointment with Fear:I Never Suspected"
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday, December IlIZB wee aoe
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the. Friendly
Road with the Roadmender
10, 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter ah12. O Lunch Music

|

1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 By Request
2.30 Home Service session3.0 The Life of Mary Southern

4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Carmen Cavallaro
7. 0 Reserved
Bulldog Drummond
Submarine Patrol
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling Prices
Prisoner at the Bar
Spotlight on Amateurs
Doctor Mao

eS Wild Life10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
11. 0 London News
11.15 Before the Ending of the
Day
12. 0 Close down

|
2 res
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Xmas Shoppers’ session2.0 By Request
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 The Life of Mary Southern4. 0 Women’s World
5. 0 Neptune’s Xmas Party

OO

WWII

ao
a

by.

@

ogdogouw

s--

5.15 The Junior Guest Announcer
6, 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 The Wind in the Bracken
(last broadcast)
7. 0 Reserved
7.16 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Mystery of a Hansom Cab8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar
8.45 Talent Quest9.0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Cloge down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk "8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
70. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Dark Horse
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 A Talk by Anne Stewart
411.10 Shopping Reporter session
(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0
1.30
Lunchtime Fare
p.m, Christmas Shoppers’

2. 0
2.30
By Request
The Home Service session

(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young

4.0
4.45
Women’s World (Joan)
The Children’s session, with

Grace and Jacko, beginning with
Funl
5.
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1
1
Grace Green
1
1

and Express
Six Clues to Adventure
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Curtain Call
Reserved
Bulldog Drummond
Submarine Patrol
His Last Piunge
Current Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
Wind "in the Bracken
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Thanks for the Song
Microfun, conducted by
London News

|Close down
|

4ZB ee te.

2.30
(Joy

7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneThree Generations
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
Lunch Hour Tunes
p.m. By Request
The Home Service session
ce)

3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World (Tul)
4.45 Neptune’s Christmas Party
5. 0 . The Children Entertain
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Lendon News
6.30 Reserved
7.15 The Challenge
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 When Did, This Happen?
8. 0 Current CBiling Prices8.5 Prisoner at the Bar
8.45 Don’t Get Me Wrong
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Serenade
411. 0 London News
11.15 Night Owl session11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

os PALMERSTON
Nth.

1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk 3

9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Christmas Shopping ses-
sion (Mary)
6. 0 p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.45 The Rajah’s Racer
7415 Paul Clifford
7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.46 Submarine Patrol
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Prisoner at the Bar
8.45 The Treasure House of
Martin Hews
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down

A Message To YOU!
A time is coming when unskilled labour
will be looking for jobs. On the other
hand, L.CS: trained men withspecialized
knowledge will enjoy security and well:
Paidpositions: Whichclasswillyoube in?
Secretarial Insta RadioEngineering.
Exams. Accountancy.
General Education. Mathematics.'A' GradeMechanic. Bookkeeping.
Heating & Ventila- Works Manager.tion: School Certifcate:
MachineShop Draftsmanship.Practice.
BusinessTraining: Foundry Work:
Diesel Engineer. Welding.
MechanicalEng. Plastics.
ElectricalEng. Refrigeration.
Radio Servicing Carpentry:
Quantity Surveying DressDesign:
Building Contractor. Journalism.
Cost Accounting. StoryWriting:
Steam Certificates: Plumbing.
Wiremen'S Licence. MarineExams.
Professional Exams: Show CardWriting:
Above are some of the 300 LC.S
Courses which can be studied in
spare time. Send for details of
specialized training and the FreeICS: Prospectus.
Name
Address
Subject
FIlL IN COUPOn AND Post To

INTERNA TIONALCORRESPONDENCE
SCHOOLS
Dept. L182 Wakefield Street, Wellington:
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